
14 POLLING SUBDIVISION No. 3.

NAMK LOT.
Owner, Tenant,
Occupant, or
Farmer's Son.

lH2jNoiTi8h, Nicholas
vJ()7 Norriah, Joahuii .

22
east half ;51

east lialf aO
part west half 21)

425 Nicholl, Alexaudei'
]

,pait west half 2(5

SOTjNapper, James .i jwcst lialf 29
rjll Nairn, Stephen

\
west half ;J1

577 Nolles, William I j 2!)

1(10 Poach, llonry
| part east half :i2 ;

iJa!) Park, llobert :,( west half 2(1

4y2| Peacock, Robert !,i part west half 22;
flOll Piatt, Sidney ' ioast lialf 28 1

SiajPlummer, "SVilliani ij east half ;{2

2

4

4
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G
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Owner
Owner
(Jwner
Owner
Tenant
Owner
Owner
Tenant

Owner
Owner
Tenant
Owner
Owner

Hi
I
Roberts, William,

87

151

Ifii)

168
170

2m
2(57

2(58

269
;S70

486
4.^7

447
566
567

580
6(1

82
257
258
261
266
352
423
427
490
508

509
510

135
148
149

243
254
255
256

260

Rannie, Chariot i

Roberts, Ilem-y
'

Robert John
Rcid, Charles i

Rainage, John .i

Ramsey, Samuel j,r

Ramsey, Allan |.j

Rainsoy, Robert A
|

Ramsey, John i

Ramse\', James jj

Ramshaw, William I,t

Ramshaw, Frankhn
I

Richardson, John i,t

Robertson, Donald
l

Robertson, John D
j

Sherlock, Richard M
^jmith, John C !j

Scott, David
Stewart, Angus .

.

Stewart, James .

.

Summerville, Fife
Scott, Samuel . . .

.

Stranger, George .

.

Simpson, Jolm.. .

.

Solar, George . , .

.

Storey,- Robert . . .

.

Smith, WiUiam .

.

Smith, William D.
Simras, Robert . .

Taylor, David H j

Thomas, William
Thomas, Richard

Taylor, Thomas . .

.

Taylor, John
Taylor, Thomas M.
Taylor, William M.,
Thornas, Frccraau ,

Thomas, George S .

OS

4

4

12

7
1

U

^oast half 'if&^ 1 Tenant
i 7

least half 28 1 Owner
west half 32 1 Owner 7
N WA of \Nh m : 2

;

Owner 7
part east half 32 2

t Owner 7
part east half 32 2 Owner 7
:part east half 32 , 2 Owner 7
pt l^ ot Wi 30 3 Owner ' 7
west half 32

!
3 Owner 7

west half 32 3 Farmer's Sou 7
cast ha'f 32 t 3 Owner

. 7
west half 32 4 Owner 1 7
jpart west half 28 5 Owner 4
ipart -west half 28 •)

1 Farmer's Son 4
east lialf 32 5 'Owner 8
least half 25 7 Owner 9
least half 25 7 Farmer's son

1

9

J west half 31 7 Owner
1 9

west half 23 1 Owner
I

r,

part west half 30 1 Owner (5

Iwesthalf 27 3 Owner 7
west half 27 3 Occupant 7
part 29 3 Owner 7
west half 31 3 Owner 7
part west half 23 4 Owner 1

ipart west half 25 5 Owner 4
part west half 26 o Occupant 4
jeast half 23 6 Owner !)

least half 29 6 Owner 1 9
ieast half 30 6 Tenant
least half 29 6 Farmer's son 8
east half 30 6 Owner

west half 23 2 Pt Owner 7
east half 29 2 Owner 7
east half 28 2 Pt Owner 7
east half 30 2 ii

NC24 3 Owner 1

E C27 3 Tenant 7
part east half 27 3 Owner 7
part east half 27 3 Tenant 7
wpst half 28 3 Owner 7
east half 28 3 Owner 7
part west half 29 4 (4

2,"

27

35

44.

49'

5()(

56!

57J

57b
579

239

167|i

2621
1551

428J1V

164R


